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2021 

Advising Hours 

Advising Hours 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Dustin Abnet- dabnet@fullerton.edu 
Jesse Battan- jbattan@fullerton.edu
Sara Fingal- sfingal@fullerton.edu 
Adam Golub- agolub@fullerton.edu 
Eric Gonzaba-egonzaba@fullerton.edu

Alison Kanosky- akanosky@fullerton.edu 
Carrie Lane- clane@fullerton.edu
Elaine Lewinnek- elewinnek@fullerton.edu 
Kristin Rowe-kdrowe@fullerton.edu 
Terri Snyder-synder@fullerton.edu

Snyder GH-416

2:15 - 3:45     Lewinnek GH-412

Battan GH-4201:00 - 4:00 

3:00 - 5:00 Fingal GH-411

11:30 - 12:45 Lane GH-410

3:30 - 5:00  Kanosky GH-408

1:00 - 2:15 Snyder GH-416

2:30 - 4:30 Zenderland GH-414

 

 

Spring 

Susie Woo- suwoo@fullerton.edu           
Leila Zenderland -lzenderland@fullerton.edu

*not available this semester

Spring

1:00 - 2:15  

1:30 -2:30 Abnet GH-413

Lewinnek GH-4122:15 - 3:45 

1:30-2:30

4:00 - 5:00

2:30 - 3:30 

Fingal

Abnet 

GH-411

GH-413

Dustin Abnet- dabnet@fullerton.edu 
Jesse Battan- jbattan@fullerton.edu
Sara Fingal- sfingal@fullerton.edu 
Adam Golub- agolub@fullerton.edu 
Eric Gonzaba-egonzaba@fullerton.edu

Alison Kanosky- akanosky@fullerton.edu 
Carrie Lane- clane@fullerton.edu
Elaine Lewinnek- elewinnek@fullerton.edu 
Kristin Rowe-kdrowe@fullerton.edu 
Terri Snyder-synder@fullerton.edu

Susie Woo- suwoo@fullerton.edu              
Leila Zenderland -lzenderland@fullerton.edu

*not available this semester

12:45 - 1:15 Lane GH-410

1:00 - 4:00 Woo GH-409

2:30 - 4:00  Kanosky GH-408

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Snyder GH-416

2:15 - 3:45     Lewinnek GH-412

Battan GH-4201:00 - 4:00 

Fingal GH-411

11:30 - 12:45 Lane GH-410

3:30 - 5:00  Kanosky GH-408

1:00 - 2:15 Snyder GH-416

2:30 - 4:30 Zenderland GH-414

1:00 - 2:15  

1:30 -2:30 Abnet GH-413

2:15 - 3:45 Lewinnek GH-412

4:00 - 5:00

2:30 - 3:30 

Fingal

Abnet 

GH-411

GH-413

12:45 - 1:15 Lane GH-410

1:00 - 4:00 Woo GH-409

2:30 - 4:00  Kanosky GH-408

Abnet GH-413




